MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE

Department of Forensic Medicine

August month (Aug 2017 Batch -155 Students)
I/ (5" Term) Lecture

Date Day Time Topic Name of teach?r
04/8/2018 | Saturday 1.15t0 2.15pm General Toxicology Dr. Kharat
07/8/2018 | Thursday 9.15to 10.15am Cotroeiee Dr. Kharat
14/8/2018 | Thursday 9.15to 10.15am - Dr. Kharat
18/8/2018 | Saturday 1.15t0 2.15pm Non - Metallic Dr. Kharat
21/8/2018 | Thursday 9.15t0 10.15am | petallic Poison Dr. Kharat
28/8/2018 | Thursday 9.15t0 10.15am | General Toxicology Dr. Kharat
Practical Time Table
Date Day Time Topic Name of Batch
teacher

3/8/2018 | Friday 2.15t04.00 | Paper assessment Dr. Lunawat A
6/8/2018 | Monday | 2.151t04.00 Photograch+ P.M. Report Dr. Lunawat B
7812018 | Tyesday | 2.15t04.00 Phatograghié P:M. Report Dr. Lunawat c
10/8/2018 | Friday 2.15t0 4.00 Photograph+ P.M. Report Dr. Lunawat A
13/8/2018 | Monday | 2.1510 4.00 o P Dr. Lunawat | B
14/8/2018 | Tyesday |2.15t04.00 Specimen & Photograph Dr. Lunawat c

17/8/2018 | Friday 2.15 to 4.00 Specimen & Photograph Dr. Lunawat A
20/8/2018 | Monday | 2.15t04.00 | Tutorial Dr. Kharat B
21/8/2018 | Tuesday |2.15t04.00 | Tutorial Dr. Kharat C
24/8/201/ | Friday 2.15t04.00 | Tutorial Dr. Kharat A
27/8/2018 | Monday |2.15t04.00 | Tutorial Dr. Kharat B
28/8/2018 Tuesday 2.15t04.00 | Tutorial Dr. Kharat c
31/8/2018 | Friday 2.15t04.00 | Tutorial Dr. Kharat A
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE
Department of Forensic Medicine

August month (Aug 2018 Batch -109 Students)
I (3™ Term) Lecture

Date Day Time Topic Name of teacher
04/8/2018 | Saturday | g 15t010.15am | Introduction Dr. Kharat

10/8/2018 | Friday 9.15t0 10.15am | Legal Procedure Dr. Kharat

17/8/2018 | Friday 9.15t0 10.15am | Legal Procedure Dr. Kharat

24/8/2018 | Friday 9.15t0 10.15am | Identification Dr. Kharat

31/8/2018 | Friday 9.15t0 10.15am | Identification Dr. Kharat

Practical Time Table
Date Day Time Topic Name of teacher Batch
01/8/2018 | Wednesday | 2.15 to 4.00 | Visit Museum | Dr. Kharat A
02/8/2018 | Thursday 2.15t0 4.00 | Visit Museum | Dr. Kharat B
08/8/2018 | Wednesday | 2.15 to 4.00 | Visit Museum | Dr. N.G.Patil/Dr.Chakurkar A
09/8/2018 | Thursday 2.15t0 4.00 | Visit Museum | Dr. N.G.Patil/Dr.Chakurkar B
16/8/2018 | Thursday 2.15t0 4.00 | Visit Museum | Dr. N.G.Patillpr.Chakurkar B
22/8/2018 | Wednesday | 2.15to 4.00 | Visit Museum | Dr. N.G.Patil/Dr.Chakurkar A
23/8/2018 | Thursday 2.15t0 4.00 | Visit Museum | Dr. N.G. Patil B
29/8/2018 | Wednesday | 2.15 to 4.00 | Dactylography | Dr. N.G. Patil A
30/8/2018 | Thursday 2.15t0 4.00 | Dactylography | Dr. N.G. Patil B
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